

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19092/2006

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, NARSINGHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHIV SHAKTI KHANSARI UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15296 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 3308 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3414 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3792 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4606 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4607 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4777 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5625 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice if petitioners are paid process fee on today itself.

Petitioners ar

e

permitted to file spare copies of the pleadings before 10.3.2008. Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 1.5.2008.

If process fee is not paid on today, list the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non prosecution.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar