

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has failed to confirm service upon unserved respondents, even after sufficient time has been granted till date.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.